## **Airport Equipment Rentals**

2689 Alcan Hwy Delta Junction 99737 Phone 907-895-9898 907-895-9888 Fax



Page 1 of 2 7/17/2025

HEAVY EQUIPMENT RENTALS . SALES . SERVICE

Order)

D246937 **ESTIMATE**#

**POTENTIAL P.O.** (Estimate - Customer Work

**ESTIMATE REF. #** 

Created by: Jake Marcos (X215333)

SOLD TO:

CITY OF DELTA JUNCTION P.O. BOX 229 2288 Deborah Street **DELTA JUNCTION AK 99737** 

Phone: (907) 895-4656 Fax:

907)

On Site Phone

**CUSTOMER CONTACT INFO:** 

**CUSTOMER MACHINE INFO:** 

Girade/ **CITY 872 JOHN DEERE 872GP** S/N 1DW872GPJFF671941

**HOURS:** 

QTY	ARRIVED	B/O	Part Number	Description	Price	Total
12.00	12.00		T129982	SHIM	20.85	250.20
24.00	24.00		T129981	SHIM	16.23	389.52
1.00	1.00		RE583347	FENDER LH (RE223406)	336.09	336.09
1.00	1.00		RE583350	FENDER RH (RE223407)	332.91	332.91
6.00	6.00		R214344	CLAMP	16.10	96.60
12.00	12.00		19M9836	SCREW	1.21	14.52
1.00	1.00		DZ114640	FILTER, DEF DOSING	135.08	135.08
1.00	1.00		AT365869	FUEL FILTER (FILTER ONLY FROM AT387534)	68.94	68.94
1.00	1.00		H216169	FUEL TANK BREATHER	23.33	23.33
1.00	1.00		AT101565	HYD OIL BREATHER FILTER	7.56	7.56
1.00	1.00		AT191102	AIR FILTER, CAB	19.80	19.80
1.00	1.00		AT307501	AIR FILTER, CAB	17.66	17.66
1.00	1.00		AT311066	AIR FILTER, PRIMARY	175.96	175.96
1.00	1.00		AT311067	AIR FILTER, INNER	98.53	98.53
1.00	1.00		AT335492	HYDRAULIC FILTER	115.88	115.88
2.00	2.00		T74772	CUTTING EDGE 7' 3/4 PUNCH	215.36	430.72
1.00	1.00		AT135758	BULB, H3 24V 65W	22.29	22.29
4.00	4.00		TY6342	LOW-VIS HY-GARD 5-GAL	168.30	673.20
1.00	1.00		DZ118283	FILTER KIT	32.27	32.27
2.00	2.00		AT367840	HYDRAULIC OIL FILTER	103.91	207.82
1.00	1.00		DZ112918	FILTER ELEMENT	159.15	159.15

QTY	ARRIVED	B/O	Part Number	Description	Price	lotal				
32.00	32.00		LAB-CUSTSR	Inspection and Repairs	165.00	5,280.00				
	Customer stated inspect complete unit.									
	Customer stated circle is tight and needs adjustment/repair. Inspected circle and found circle will need reshimed and adjusted. After last adjustment and reshiming found shims were damaged and in need of replacement, inspected moldborad slide and mounts, all seem ok.									
	Customer stated to check rear axle locker operation. checked differential lock operation with unit in the air, differential lock seems to be functioning properly.									
	During inspection found front fenders damaged and in need of replacement.									
	During inspection found moldboard cutting edges need replaced.									
	During inspection found 1 upper front LH driving lamp inop. Bulb needs replaced.									
	Found unit has 3000 hours, recomend 500 hr service and oil change and filters. perform 1000 hr service and 2000 hr service. Outer air filter needs to be replaced, recommend both filters be changed at the same time. A copy of the service interval list will be attached to estimate for your review of service items for each service interval.									
	Recommend removal of driveway gate from mullboard for summer operation.  Provide wash and detail of cab and complete exterior wash.									
	Jake Marcos (X215333) 7/17/2025 00:00 00:00 32.00									
	Jake Mar	cos (X2	10000, ,, 1,, 1,, 1							
28.00	28.00	cos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40	10.79	302.12				
28.00 1.00		cos (X2			10.79 132.00	302.12 132.00				
	28.00	ccos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	cos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	cos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	cos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	cos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	cos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	cos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	cos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	cos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	rcos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	rcos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	rcos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						
	28.00	rcos (X2	OIL-0W40	ENGINE OIL 0W40						

CUSTOMER SIGNATURE OF THIS INVOICE WILL BE CONSIDERED YOUR ACKNOWLEDGMENT THAT ALL WORK HAS BEEN COMPLETED AND ALL INFORMATION IS CORRECT.

Total Labor	\$5,280.00		
Total Parts	\$4,042.15		
Sub Total	\$9,322.15		
	\$0.00		
Shop Total	\$9,322.15		
Balance	\$9,322.15		

X